(818)	407-34002
Liquid Pump Packages
TYPE HIHPT6
DESCRIPTION:
Any 3L, 5L, or 7L series pump mounted
in a fully enclosed cabinet on wheels
with valves and gauges panel mounted.
Includes push handle, doors for ease of

model number construction:
3(818)	407-3400
How to order a liquid pump package
Notes:
1. All gauge cases stainless steel and glycerin filled.
    6” is solid front, blow out back.
2. Accuracy:
2 1/2” dial: ± 1% full scale.
 4”, 6” dials: ± 1/2% full scale.
 units: PsI, single scale.
3. All outlet piping stainless steel and sized to fit
selected pump.
4. Air control Inlets:
3L series - 1/4” NPT
5L series - 1/2” NPT
7L series - 3/4” NPT
PUMP TANKOUTLET GAUGE WITH RETURN VALVETyPE
select:
• HIHPB
• HIHPT1
• HIHPT2
• HIHPT3
• HIHPT4
• HIHPT5
• HIHPT6
• HIHPT7
select:
• 2G (2 Gallon)
• 5G (5 Gallon)
• NT (No Tank,
Type HIHPB)
• Use Catalog  LP500
to select  a model
(Note HIHPT2 and
HIHPT7 is limited
to 3L series)
• Specify any
modification from
catalog LP500
• Specify stainless
steel frame for type
HIHPBs, HIHPT3s
and HIHPT4s
select Range
code   PsI HIHP-B,-T1,-T2 HIHP-T3
   1K 0-1000 2 1/2”      4”
   2K 0-2000 2 1/2”      4”
   3K 0-3000 2 1/2”      4”
   4K 0-4000 2 1/2” 4”
   5K 0-5000 2 1/2”      4”
   6K 0-6000 2 1/2”      4”
 10K 0-10,000 2 1/2”      4”
 15K 0-15,000 2 1/2” 4”
 20K 0-20,000 2 1/2”      4”
 35K 0-35,000 4”  4”
 60K 0-60,000 6”  6”
   P Port only-suitable for customer to
install a non-standard gauge
Dial size by Type of unit
STANDARDS
1 2 3 4
ExAMPLE
             • Stainless Steel Tubular Frame System Package
• With Model 5L-SS-205 pump
• 1/2  NPT Air Drive Inlet
• 1/4  Superpressure Liquid Outlet
• 0-35,000 PSI, 4 Outlet Gauge
• 2 Gallon Tank
This is a
1